
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name=
AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501060000
07380

01/06/2005
10:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARNAGEL,
EILEEN

32 141 Lot#:506
Book:32
Pg:141

200501210000
32830

01/21/2005
12:09:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PEEK,
FRANKLIN
CARSON

32 92 Lot#:208
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64940

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:87
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64950

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:99
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64960

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:91
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64970

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:92
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64980

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:98
Book:32 Pg:92

200502240000
88420

02/24/2005
10:15:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEWELLYN,
JOSEPH C

32 92 Lot#:111
Book:32 Pg:92

200503040001
03640

03/04/2005
02:22:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAIKEN,
SULINH

31 118 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:118

200503040001
03660

03/04/2005
02:22:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHAMBERS,
CANDACE C

32 92 Lot#:93
Book:32 Pg:92

200503100001
08790

03/10/2005
10:36:13

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUCHANAN,
JEFFREY

32 142 Lot#:13
Book:32
Pg:142
Desc:SOMERS
ET PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200503100001
08930

03/10/2005
11:10:08

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HENDRIX,
JENNIFER

33 24 Lot#:531
Book:33 Pg:24
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS

200503100001
10020

03/10/2005
03:00:12

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:22
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2



200503100001
10000

03/10/2005
03:00:10

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:17
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503100001
10010

03/10/2005
03:00:11

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:23
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503100001
10060

03/10/2005
03:00:16

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:16
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T PHASE 2

200503290001
42720

03/29/2005
01:51:07

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CASH,
COURTNEY D

33 111 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200503240001
32190

03/24/2005
11:30:44

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:135
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONECR
EEK

200503240001
32200

03/24/2005
11:30:45

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:134
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONE
CREEK

200503240001
32210

03/24/2005
11:30:46

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:133
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONE
CREEK

200503240001
32220

03/24/2005
11:30:47

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:18
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONECR
EEK

200503240001
32240

03/24/2005
11:30:49

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONECR
EEK

200503250001
36540

03/25/2005
12:22:06

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
KENYATA

32 92 Lot#:109
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK

200503280001
38580

03/28/2005
10:36:25

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOUSE,
ADRIENNE

32 142 Lot#:10
Book:32
Pg:142
Sub:SOMERSE
T

200504040001
51920

04/04/2005
10:52:13

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE
SUBDIVISION

200504040001
52080

04/04/2005
10:58:52

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:12
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES



200504040001
52200

04/04/2005
11:05:55

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:25
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52210

04/04/2005
11:05:56

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:26
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52180

04/04/2005
11:05:53

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:23
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52190

04/04/2005
11:05:54

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:24
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES


