Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200501060000 07380	01/06/2005 10:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARNAGEL, EILEEN			32	141		Lot#:506 Book:32 Pg:141
200501210000 32830	01/21/2005 12:09:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEEK, FRANKLIN CARSON			32	92		Lot#:208 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64940	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:87 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64950	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:99 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64960	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:91 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64970	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:92 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64980	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:98 Book:32 Pg:92
200502240000 88420	02/24/2005 10:15:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEWELLYN, JOSEPH C			32	92		Lot#:111 Book:32 Pg:92
200503040001 03640	03/04/2005 02:22:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAIKEN, SULINH			31	118		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:118
200503040001 03660	03/04/2005 02:22:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHAMBERS, CANDACE C			32	92		Lot#:93 Book:32 Pg:92
200503100001 08790	03/10/2005 10:36:13	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUCHANAN, JEFFREY			32	142		Lot#:13 Book:32 Pg:142 Desc:SOMERS ET PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200503100001 08930	03/10/2005 11:10:08	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDRIX, JENNIFER			33	24		Lot#:531 Book:33 Pg:24 Sub:RIVERWO ODS
200503100001 10020	03/10/2005 03:00:12	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:22 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2

200503100001 10000	03/10/2005 03:00:10	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	32	142	Lot#:17 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2
200503100001 10010	03/10/2005 03:00:11	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	32	142	Lot#:23 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2
200503100001 10060	03/10/2005 03:00:16	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	32	142	Lot#:16 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T PHASE 2
200503290001 42720	03/29/2005 01:51:07	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CASH, COURTNEY D	33	111	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200503240001 32190	03/24/2005 11:30:44	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	11	Lot#:135 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONECR EEK
200503240001 32200	03/24/2005 11:30:45	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	11	Lot#:134 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONE CREEK
200503240001 32210	03/24/2005 11:30:46	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	11	Lot#:133 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONE CREEK
200503240001 32220	03/24/2005 11:30:47	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	11	Lot#:18 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONECR EEK
200503240001 32240	03/24/2005 11:30:49	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	11	Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONECR EEK
200503250001 36540	03/25/2005 12:22:06	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, KENYATA	32	92	Lot#:109 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK
200503280001 38580	03/28/2005 10:36:25	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSE, ADRIENNE	32	142	Lot#:10 Book:32 Pg:142 Sub:SOMERSE T
200504040001 51920	04/04/2005 10:52:13	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE SUBDIVISION
200504040001 52080	04/04/2005 10:58:52	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:12 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES

200504040001 52200	04/04/2005 11:05:55	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:25 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52210	04/04/2005 11:05:56	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:26 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52180	04/04/2005 11:05:53	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:23 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52190	04/04/2005 11:05:54	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:24 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES